## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0414559 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/18/2018 8:10:44 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: RIDGETOP HUNTING CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0414559
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/9/1996 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/18/2018 8:10:44 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

172 SUNSET DR. BARDSTOWN, KY 40004

Registered Agent Name/Address

LONNIE G. PARROTT 172 SUNSET DR. BARDSTOWN, KY 40004

**Current Officers** 

President Victor Hall 4840 NEW HAVEN RDBARDSTOWN, KY 40004
Secretary Lonnie Parrott 172 SUNSET DR.,BARDSTOWN, KY 40004
Vice President Larry Walker 1009 ROYAL OAK DRBARDSTOWN, KY 40004

**Directors** 

Director Lee Hall 2297 LUTHERAN CHURCH RDBARDSTOWN, KY 40004 1125 STRINGTOWN RDBARDSTOWN, KY 40004 Mark Jury Director Jerry Parrott 4915 SPRINGFIELD RDBARDSTOWN, KY 40004 Director Lonnie Parrott Director 172 SUNSET DR., BARDSTOWN, KY 40004 Larry Walker Director 1009 ROYAL OAK DRBARDSTOWN, KY 40004 Director Victor Hall 4840 NEW HAVEN RDBARDSTOWN, KY 40004

County: Larue
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Lonnie Parrott Title Secretary